
THE FREEPRESSJOURNAL 19MUMBAI | SATURDAY | SEPTEMBER  14, 2019

�������������
������� ��� ������� ������ ��� ���� ������� ��� ������
����� ��� ������� ���� ������� ����������
������ ����������� ��� ����� ����������
�������� ��� ����������� ��������� ������ ��
���������������������������������������������
���� ����������� ��� ���� ��������� ���������� ��
�����������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������
������ ����� ����� ���� ��� �������� ��� ���� ������
���������� ��������� ��������� ������� ��� ���
����������������������������������������������
� ����� �� � �� � ��� � ������� ��������
���������� ����������� �������� ����� ���
����������� ������ ����������� ����������� ���
���� ������� ��� ���� ���������� ��� �����������
�������� ��� ������� ������ ��� ������ ������� ���
������� ��� ���� ���� ������� �������������� ��� ����
���� ������ ���� ���������� ��� ���� �����������
����� ���� ���������� ����� ������������ ��� ����
���������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
��� ������� ����������������� ������ �����������
����������� ��� ����������� ��� ���� ������� ��� ���
���������� ��� ���������� ��� ������� �����������
������� ������� ���������� ����� ������� ��� ��
������������ ������ ����� ���� ������� ���� ���
���������������������������� ������ ��� ����������
����� ��� ������� ����������� � � � � � � � � � �
��� ������� ��� ����� ����� ������ �����������
����������� ��� ���� ������� ��� ���� ���������� ���
���������� ��� ������� ������� ��� ������ ���� ���
�����������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������
������� ��� ������� ��� ���� ���� ���� �������
��������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������
����������� ��� ���� ������� ��� ���� ���������� ��
���������� ��� ������� ������ ��� ����� ���
�� ��� ����� � � ��� � ��� ���� ���� ������
��������� ������ ��������� ������ ����� �� ��� ��
������������ ������ �������� ���� ������� ���
������� ��� ����� ��� �������� ���������
�� � ������ � �� � � �� � �� � ��� � ��� � �� � � ���
��������������� ��� ��� ���� ������� ����� �������
��� � � � ������� ���������� ��� � ������ ���
���������� ��� ���� ��������� ����������
��������������������������� �������������������
��� ��� ��� ��� ����� ���������� �������� ����� ����
�� ������ � ������ ���� ���������� ��� ���
���������� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �
���� ������� ���� ��� ���� ������ ������ ������
������� ��� ��������� ���� ������� ������� ��� ���������
�����������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������
��� ��� ��� ��� ���� ������� ���������� ��� ���� ���
���� ����������� ������������� �������������
������ ���������� ���������� ������������
������������ �������� ������ ������������ ��������
���������� ������ ������� ������� ������ ������������
������������� ���������� ������������� ���
���������� ���������� ��� ������� ��������� ���
����� ���� ����� ������ ��� �������� �����
������������ ������� ��� ������ ������� ��� ���
��������������������������������� ����� ���������
����������������������������������������������������
��� ����� ��� ����� ������� ��� �������� ������ ���
�����������������������������������������

���� ������ ���� ������� ��� ����� ��� �����
������������ ����� ������ ������� ���� ������
���������� ����������������������������������
����� ����� ���� �� ��� ����� ���� ���� ����� �����
���� ��������� ������ ������������ ����� �� ��� ���
� � � � ��� � � ��� �� � �� ������� �� � �� �����
��������������������������������������������������������

��������������������

��������������������������������������

����
���������������

������������������������������������
�������������������������������������

��

���������������

Date: 12/09/2019
Place : Mumbai

��Bidders are requested to note that this tender is being invited through e-procurement. Tender documents can
 only be obtained online from MMRDA e-Tendering Portal: https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in. For 
 detailed information and subsequent Addendum / Corrigendum (if any), please log on to above e-Tendering  
 Portal.
�� For any additional information & help for uploading & downloading the e-Tender, please contact MMRDA�s 
 e-Tendering service desk at the following id: etendersupport@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in Phone No.: 
 022-26597445.
����� ������������������ �� ��������������� �������������� ���������� �����������������������������������������������
� ����������������������������������                                                                                                                                        

�d/-
Chief Engineer

Metro-PIU F
ul

ra
ni

 

(A Government of Maharashtra undertaking)
Plot No. C-14 & 15, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai � 400 051. 

Tel. 022-26590001-04, FAX � 022-26594182 Web site : www.mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in

(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking)

��������������������
������������������

����������

Key Details MMRDA/MPIU/ML2B/Nallah Diversion /9/2019

Approximate Cost of 
work

13.28 Cr. INR 

Tender Security (EMD) INR 6.64 Lakh.

Completion period of 
the Work

12 (Twelve) months (Including monsoon)

Cost of Tender and 
�����������������
documents

�������������������������������������������������������������������
applicable (Non-Refundable) as Tender Processing Fee using online 
payment gateway during bid preparation using Debit Card/Credit Card/
Net-Banking.

Tender and PQ 
Documents on sale

From 20.09.2019 (from 1800 hrs) to16.10.2019 (up to 1800 hrs) on 
e-tendering portal of MMRDA https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in

Pre-Bid Meeting: 04.10.2019 at 1500 hrs

Last Date & Time of 
Submission of Tender 
documents online 

20.10.2019 up to 1200 hrs

Date & Time of 
opening of tender 

On 25.10.2019 at 1000 hrs  (If Possible)

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (MMRDA) invites open e- 
tenders from eligible applicants for the following work:
NIT No. MMRDA/MPIU/ML2B/Nallah Diversion/ 9/2019
Name Of Work:- ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
and development of service road between nallah and cemetery at Mandale depot (Line 2B-corridor) of 
�����������������������������������

 

RECOVERY DEPARTMENT
SVC TOWER, JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD, VAKOLA, SANTACRUZ (EAST), 

MUMBAI - 400 055. Tel No.71999975/980/983/970/971/928/987.

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY FOR SALE ON �AS IS WHERE IS AND WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS

(PROPERTY TAKEN OVER UNDER THE SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS & 
ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002)

NAME OF THE BORROWER OUTSTANDING BALANCE AS ON 31.08.2019

M/s. Tatric 
(Principal Borrower)

Rs. 1,00,00,859.20 (Rupees One Crore Eight Hundred Fifty 
Nine and Paise Twenty Only) as on 31.08.2019 together with 
�������� ���������������� ��� ���������� ��� ������������� ������
��������������������������

LOCATION AND 
DETAILS OF THE PROPERTY.

RESERVE 
PRICE

(In Lakhs)

DATE & 
TIME OF 

INSPECTION

EARNEST 
MONEY 

DEPOSIT
(In Lakhs)

DATE & TIME 
OF OPENING 
THE TENDER 
& AUCTION

��������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������

����� ������������

11.00 a.m. to  
3.00 p.m.

���� ����������

���������

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������

����������������������������������separate sealed tenders ����������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������Rs. 1000/-����������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������� ���������� ��������������������������������� ������������������
�������������������� ��� ���� ������������������ ��� ����������������������� ��������������������������4.30 P.M��������
�������05/10/2019.

������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������

������ ����������� ������� ������� ����� ���� ������� �� ���� �������� ���� ����������� ����� ���������������������������� ������
���������������������T.D.S. of 1%���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������ �������� ��������������������� ����� ����� ������������ �� ����������������������
�������������� ������������������� ������������ �������� ����������������������������� ����
����������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������� ������������������ ������ ���� ������ ����� ����������� ��� ���� ����������
property u/s 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act.

����������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������� �������������������������� �����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������� � � � � � ��������������������������

����������������� ������������������� ���������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������� ������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������

��

��

�����������������������
�����������������������
�����������������������
�������������������������������
������������������������������
��������������������

������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������
����������������������������
���������������������������

����������

����������

����������
�����������

����������
�����������

��������������������
��������������������
�����������������

�����������������������
���������������������

������������������
�������������������������
����������������������
����������������������
�����������������������

����� ������� ������� ������� �� ������
���������������������������������
�������������������������������������������
������ ������� �������� � �� � �����
�������������������������������������
������

����� ��������� ����� ��� ���� ������ �������
������������������������������������������
����������������������������������

���������
������������
�����������

���������
������������

������
���������

�� � ��
��� �

�

���� ����������� � ������� ������ ������� �������������������
������� ����������� �������� ������� ����������� ��������������� �������������������
��� ��������� ������ ������

������� ������ � ���� ������������������� ��� �� � ���������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������� �������������������������� ������������������
������ ���� ��������������� ���� ��������������� ��� ���������� ������� ����
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����� ���������������������������������������� ������������� ��������������
������ ��������� �� ����� ��������� ������ �������� ��� ������ ���� �������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������� ���� ���� ������� ��� �������� ����� ���� ������������ ���� ������ ���������
����������� ��� ���� ��������� ���������� ������� ������ ��� ��������� ��� �������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������

�������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������ ������������������

�����������������
���������������������������

������������������������������������������
������������������������

���������������������������
�������������

��������������������
������

������� ��� ������� ������ ����� ����
������������ ���� ���� ������ ����������
������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������
����� ����������� ���� �������� ��� ����
���������������������������������������
��������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������
������ ����� ���� �������� ��� ����
��������������������������������� �����
����� ������ ����� ���� �������� �����
�������� ��� ������ ���������� ������������
���������������������������
� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

�����������������������
����� ������� ������� ������� ��� ���� ����
������������������������������������������
�����������������������
����������������
������������������������

�����������
������������������

� � � �
��������������

������������������������������
������������������������������




